
Okeechobee FL 34972

+ 

$0.00

$28,399.00

$11,800.00

$0.00

$16,599.00

$0.00

$28,989.19

$28,989.19

$28,989.19

0.00%

ARS Power Sports -  Okeechobee

$0.00

$0.00

Wheel & Tire Coverage

Electronic Title Fee

$28,989.19

Tire & Battery Fee

Service Contract
Property / Liability

CAN AM

CELL 863-234-8639

$17,189.19

$0.00

FSA23-EQU21.0
DEFENDER SPORT ROOF MAX
UPGRADE TO XMR HD10
UPGRADE TO 6 SEATS
UPGRADE TO POWER STEERING
8PSA DEF MAX XMR SILVER W/DOORS

$0.00
$0.00

Prepaid Maintenance
Tire & Wheel Protection
Application Fee
Finance

$0.00
Gap Insurance $0.00
Customer Rebate

$0.00
$889.19

$11,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,000.00

$0.00

1

$0.00

Added Accessories
Freight

Dealer Unit Price
Factory Options

863-675-1537

$0.00

New 2025

$0.00

8PSA

Model Serial No.

11/05/2024

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Manufacturer Retail Price

Stock No. Price

Sales Tax

_______________________________________

D
D
D
D
D
D

(Cash Price - Net Trade)

1319 Highway 70 East

$0.00

$0.00

_______________________________________
Cash Price

Dealer Prep / Rigging Fee

Net Trade
Net Sale

LABELLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

$11,800.00

Trade Allowance
Payoff

Cash Down Payment

863-467-0900

Amount to Pay/Finance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Credit Life Insurance
Accident & Disability

Title/License/Registration Fees
Document or Administration Fees

Sub Total (Net Sale + Other Charges)

_______________________________________
Total Other Charges

TRADE-IN NOTICE:  Customer respresents that all trade in units described above are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted.

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Options:

THOMAS BOND

Monthly Payment of For

Notes:

Trade Information

NOTICE TO BUYER: (1) Do not sign this agreement before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces to be filled in.  (2) You are entitled to a completely filled in copy of this
agreement.  (3) If you default in the performance of your obligations under this agreement, the vehicle may be repossessed and you may be subject to suit and liability for 

Months at Interest

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$28,989.19

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

QUOTE
Order No.

*With Approved Credit.  Interest rates and monthly payment are approximate and may vary from those determined by the lendor.

Customer Signature ________________________________________    Dealer Signature _____________________

11052024A

(Incl factory options)New/U

Less Dealer Discount

Year

Thank You for Your Business!

Make

the unpaid indebtedness evidenced by this agreement.

Salesman

C
I hereby agree to purchase the following unit(s) from you under the terms and conditions specified.  Delivery is to be made

Date

as soon as possible.  It is agreed, however, that neither you nor the manufacturer will be liable for failure to make delivery.

H W

Unit Information


